1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT2305NZ
FIVE OUTPUT 3.3V CLOCK BUFFER
FEB. 2017
   2017Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 6592/5c
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

IDT2305NZ
FIVE OUTPUT 3.3V CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 www.idt.com/go/support
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
2305NZ-1HDCG Tubes 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCG8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCGI Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
2305NZ-1HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
"G" after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-free configuration, RoHS compliant
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: